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ENTECH ENGINEERING PC

HNTB NEW YORK ENGINEERING

IH ENGINEERS PC

D&B ENGINEERS & ARCHITECTS

I.A. ENGINEERING, P.C.

DACK CONSULTING SOLUTIONS

WSP USA INC

SC ENGINEERS, PC

TY LIN INT ENGINEERING & ARCHI

LIRO ENGINEERS, INC.

HENNINGSON, DURHAM & RICHARDSO

STV INC

KS ENGINEERS PC

GANNETT FLEMING ENGINEERS &

GREENMAN-PEDERSEN, INC.

PACO GROUP, INC.

MP ENGINEERS AND ARCHITECTS PC

VENDOR NAME                        
17 STATE STREET, 36TH FL

& ARCHITECTURE, PC

103 COLLEGE ROAD EAST

330 CROSSWAYS PARK DRIVE

535 BROAD HOLLOW RD.

2 WILLIAM STREET, SUITE 202

ONE PENN PLAZA, 4TH FLOOR

4121 28TH STREET

32 OLD SLIP 17TH FLOOR

3 AERIAL WAY

ARCHITECTURE & ENGINEERING PC

225 PARK AVENUE SOUTH

2 RIVERFRONT PLAZA, 3RD FL

ARCHITECTS, PC

325 WEST MAIN STREET

88 PINE STREET, SUITE 1802

40 RECTOR ST, STE 1020B

ADDRESS                             
NEW YORK

NEW YORK

PRINCETON

WOODBURY

MELVILLE

WHITE PLAINS

NEW YORK

LONG ISLAND CITY,

NEW YORK

SYOSSET

NEW YORK,

NEW YORK

NEWARK

NEW YORK

BABYLON

NEW YORK,

NEW YORK

CITY                   
NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

NJ

NY

NY

NY

NY

ST
10004

10118

08540

11797

11747

10601

10019

11101

10005

11791

10018

10003

07102

10119

11702

10005

10006

ZIP 
6467220000

2129159599

6097348400

5163649890

7188459800

9146867102

9144499105

5166446461

6462642551

5162148101

2125426130

2126147669

9736232999

9175544381

6317617201

2126850578

9177449476

PHONE#
 2127858018

 6097348405

 5163649045

9146867103

FAX# 
SUSAN BAYAT, PE

ERICA COVARRUBIAS

MARINA ELEIA

BOB ANDERSON

IJAZ AKBAR

ALEKSANDRA CHANCY PE

DAVID WEISS

SEIF CHOWDHURY

TERRANCE JAMES

MICHAEL BAILEY

TORY HESSLING

JACQUELINE BECK

KAMAL SHAHID, PE

GIUSEPPE TULUMELLO, AIA

ROBERT KAPLAN

FRANK OTERO

ANDREW NIGRO, PE

CONTACT & E-MAIL

SBAYAT@ENTECH.NYC

ECOVARRUBIAS@HNTB.COM

MELEIA@IHENGINEERS.COM

DBMARKETING@DB-ENG.COM

IAKBAR@IAEENG.COM

JBROCHERO@DACKCONSULTING.COM

WSP_NYC_RFP~@WSP.COM

SEIF.CHOWDHURY@SCENGINEERSPC.COM

TERRANCE.JAMES@TYLIN.COM

BAILEYM@LIRO.COM

TORY.HESSLING@HDRINC.COM

JACQUELINE.BECK@STVINC.COM

INFO@KSENG.COM

JTULUMELLO@GFNET.COM

RKAPLAN@GPINET.COM

FOTERO@PACOGROUP.COM

MARKETING@MPENGS.COM
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S I ENGINEERING PC

INFOTRAN ENGINEERS & ARCHITECT

AEIS LLC

VENDOR NAME                        
107 GREENWICH STREET,

224 WEST 35TH STREET #600

801 MONTROSE AVE.

ADDRESS                             
NEW YORK

NEW YORK

SOUTH PLAINFIELD

CITY                   
NY

NY

NJ

ST
10006

10001

07080

ZIP 
6464306638

9735122233

7323887711

PHONE#

 7323887767

FAX# 
RAY JEWETT

SRIDHAR R UTTARA

PUJA GOEL

CONTACT & E-MAIL

RJEWETT@SIENGINEERING.COM

SRIDHAR@INFOTRANCORP.COM

SALES@AEIS.COM


